
PRE LOT 

NO
Reg. No Class Name of the Student Date of Birth

Parent Name 

(for Service Cat)

Serv. 

Cat

No. of 

Transf

KVS 

WARD

PH/ 

DA

EWS/ 

BPL

SC/ST/ OBC 

(NCL) /GEN
RTE Mobile No. POST LOT NO

7 B2007 B-2 RAJALAXMI SAHU 09-12-2020 SOMANATH SAHOO 1 3 N N N OBC NA 9622603931 1

29 B2029 B-2 MAHIKA PRIYADARSINI SARANGI 01-10-2020 RASMI RANJAN SARANGI 1 3 N N N GEN NA 9320674282 2

4 B2004 B-2 SHREYANSHI SAHOO 30-06-2020 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO 1 2 N N N GEN NA 7735533573 3

31 B2031 B-2 FYRA ZARIN 17-10-2020 SK ATAHAR 1 1 N N N GEN NA 6371983136 4

12 B2012 B-2 BISWAJIT MAHAPATRA 28-09-2020 PRASANT KUMAR MAHAPATRA 1 1 N N N OBC NA 7008161290 5

sd/-

ADMISSION I/C

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAYAGARH 
Service Cat-1 Lottery Result

 BALVATIKA-2 (Session 2025–26) Admission to fill the Tentative Vacancy Position. 
Date: 17.04.2025

 Assistant Collector, Nayagarh 

sd/-

PRINCIPAL

sd/-



PRE LOT 

NO
Reg. No Class Name of the Student Date of Birth

Parent Name 

(for Service Cat)

Serv. 

Cat

No. of 

Transf

KVS 

WARD

PH/ 

DA

EWS/ 

BPL

SC/ST/ OBC 

(NCL) /GEN
RTE Mobile No. POST LOT NO

1 B2001 B-2 REYANSH PANDA 22-01-2021 RAKESH PANDA 2 2 N N N GEN NA 7008975487 1

sd/-

ADMISSION I/C

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAYAGARH 
Service Cat-2 Lottery Result

 BALVATIKA-2 (Session 2025–26) Admission to fill the Tentative Vacancy Position. 
Date: 17.04.2025

sd/- sd/-

PRINCIPAL  Assistant Collector, Nayagarh 
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PH/ 
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EWS/ 
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SC/ST/ OBC 

(NCL) /GEN
RTE Mobile No. POST LOT NO

15 B2015 B-2 SRIANSH KUMAR MAHARANA 10-10-2020 SRIKANTA MAHARANA 3 2 N N N OBC NA 8895661555 1
11 B2011 B-2 DEEKSHYA DIVYANSHI PRUSTI 04-09-2020 DUSMANTA PRUSTI 3 2 N N N OBC NA 9439475184 2
16 B2016 B-2 USHA RANI MALIK 09-09-2020 DURYODHAN MALIK 3 1 N N N SC NA 8596078208 3
22 B2022 B-2 BIBHU KALYAN SAHU 28-09-2020 BHABATARAN SAHU 3 1 N N N OBC NA 9438570900 4
28 B2028 B-2 NITYASHREE PASCHIMARAY 16-11-2020 NAROTTAM PASCHIMARAY 3 1 N N N GEN NA 9437381370 5
30 B2030 B-2 KHITANSH ALUK 14-01-2021 SUKANT ALUK 3 1 N N N GEN NA 8260671551 6
21 B2021 B-2 MRUNMAYA MANASMRUTA 15-07-2020 RATIKANTA MOHARANA 3 0 N N N OBC NA 8456963386 7
13 B2013 B-2 SAMMANWITA SUBHADARSHINI SAHOO07-07-2020 SURYAKANTA SAHOO 3 0 N N N OBC NA 7008062961 8
9 B2009 B-2 SUNYASWARUP SWAIN 29-12-2020 BIBHUDATTA SWAIN 3 0 N N N OBC NA 7008054017 9

14 B2014 B-2 RITESH KUMAR PAGADA 04-11-2020 MANOJ KUMAR PAGADA 3 0 N N N OBC NA 9777720189 10

sd/-

ADMISSION I/C

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAYAGARH 
Service Cat-3 Lottery Result

 BALVATIKA-2 (Session 2025–26) Admission to fill the Tentative Vacancy Position. 
Date: 17.04.2025

 Assistant Collector, Nayagarh 

sd/- sd/-

PRINCIPAL
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Reg. No Class Name of the Student Date of Birth

Parent Name 

(for Service Cat)
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DA

EWS/ 
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SC/ST/ OBC 
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18 B2018 B-2 ASHUTOSH PATRA 01-03-2021 SUDARSAN PATRA 4 1 N N N SC NA 8249639586 1

sd/-

ADMISSION I/C

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAYAGARH 
Service Cat-4 Lottery Result

 BALVATIKA-2 (Session 2025–26) Admission to fill the Tentative Vacancy Position. 
Date: 17.04.2025

 Assistant Collector, Nayagarh 

sd/- sd/-

PRINCIPAL
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NO 
Reg. No Class Name of the Student Date of Birth
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SC/ST/ OBC 

(NCL) /GEN
RTE Mobile No. POST LOT NO

24 B2024 B-2 MOHAMMED NUBAIR NAWAZ 12-07-2020 MOHAMMED SALIM NAWAZ 5 NA N N N GEN NA 7381151619 1
8 B2008 B-2 GRIVAN SEKHAR MAHARANA 16-11-2020 CHANDRA SEKHARA MAHARANA5 NA N N N GEN NA 8249914341 2
6 B2006 B-2 SHREE PRIYANSHI JAYASINGH 25-12-2020 BIKRAM KESHARI JAYASINGH5 NA N N N OBC NA 8984109713 3

19 B2019 B-2 AFSANA PRIYADARSHINI 27-07-2020 BIBHUTI BHUSAN NAYAK 5 NA N N N OBC NA 9938235415 4
10 B2010 B-2 ASHISH RANJAN SAHOO 15-11-2020 MITHUN KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA N N N OBC NA 9937277421 5
3 B2003 B-2 RITIK RANJAN MAHARANA 03-11-2020 RAMESH KUMAR MAHARANA 5 NA N N N OBC NA 7008457494 6

26 B2026 B-2 DIPTI SUBHAJYOTI SAHOO 18-12-2020 DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA N N Y OBC NA 7894111980 7
5 B2005 B-2 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO 14-03-2021 SRIRAM PRASAD SAHOO 5 NA N N N OBC NA 9778215320 8

17 B2017 B-2 PUNYADA DASH 30-09-2020 ISHAN PRASAD DASH 5 NA N N N GEN NA 8320131757 9
2 B2002 B-2 SUBHANKAR BALIARSINGH 03-12-2020 KALPATARU BALIARSINGH 5 NA N N N GEN NA 7008117661 10

25 B2025 B-2 TEJASWAN PRUSTY 11-11-2020 KESHAB CHANDRA PRUSTY 5 NA N N N OBC NA 9437287290 11
20 B2020 B-2 SAI SRIBANSI JENA 23-09-2020 SUSIL KUMAR JENA 5 NA N N N GEN NA 9438661302 12
27 B2027 B-2 RS ADISMITA 23-01-2021 P RAGHUNATH BEHERA 5 NA N N N GEN NA 7989596128 13
23 B2023 B-2 SHIVANSHAYA.P 29-01-2021 PUNITH KUMAR C 5 NA N N N GEN NA 7077533445 14

sd/-

ADMISSION I/C

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAYAGARH 
Service Cat-5 Lottery Result

 BALVATIKA-2 (Session 2025–26) Admission to fill the Tentative Vacancy Position. 
Date: 17.04.2025

sd/- sd/-

PRINCIPAL  Assistant Collector, Nayagarh 



PRE LOT 

NO 
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PH/ 
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EWS/ 
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SC/ST/ OBC 

(NCL) /GEN
RTE Mobile No. POST LOT NO 

7 B2007 B-2 RAJALAXMI SAHU 09-12-2020 SOMANATH SAHOO 1 3 N N N OBC NA 9622603931 1
12 B2012 B-2 BISWAJIT MAHAPATRA 28-09-2020 PRASANT KUMAR MAHAPATRA 1 1 N N N OBC NA 7008161290 2
11 B2011 B-2 DEEKSHYA DIVYANSHI PRUSTI 04-09-2020 DUSMANTA PRUSTI 3 2 N N N OBC NA 9439475184 3
15 B2015 B-2 SRIANSH KUMAR MAHARANA 10-10-2020 SRIKANTA MAHARANA 3 2 N N N OBC NA 8895661555 4
22 B2022 B-2 BIBHU KALYAN SAHU 28-09-2020 BHABATARAN SAHU 3 1 N N N OBC NA 9438570900 5
13 B2013 B-2 SAMMANWITA SUBHADARSHINI SAHOO07-07-2020 SURYAKANTA SAHOO 3 0 N N N OBC NA 7008062961 6
9 B2009 B-2 SUNYASWARUP SWAIN 29-12-2020 BIBHUDATTA SWAIN 3 0 N N N OBC NA 7008054017 7

21 B2021 B-2 MRUNMAYA MANASMRUTA 15-07-2020 RATIKANTA MOHARANA 3 0 N N N OBC NA 8456963386 8
14 B2014 B-2 RITESH KUMAR PAGADA 04-11-2020 MANOJ KUMAR PAGADA 3 0 N N N OBC NA 9777720189 9
19 B2019 B-2 AFSANA PRIYADARSHINI 27-07-2020 BIBHUTI BHUSAN NAYAK 5 NA N N N OBC NA 9938235415 10
25 B2025 B-2 TEJASWAN PRUSTY 11-11-2020 KESHAB CHANDRA PRUSTY 5 NA N N N OBC NA 9437287290 11
5 B2005 B-2 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO 14-03-2021 SRIRAM PRASAD SAHOO 5 NA N N N OBC NA 9778215320 12
6 B2006 B-2 SHREE PRIYANSHI JAYASINGH 25-12-2020 BIKRAM KESHARI JAYASINGH5 NA N N N OBC NA 8984109713 13

10 B2010 B-2 ASHISH RANJAN SAHOO 15-11-2020 MITHUN KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA N N N OBC NA 9937277421 14
26 B2026 B-2 DIPTI SUBHAJYOTI SAHOO 18-12-2020 DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO 5 NA N N Y OBC NA 7894111980 15
3 B2003 B-2 RITIK RANJAN MAHARANA 03-11-2020 RAMESH KUMAR MAHARANA 5 NA N N N OBC NA 7008457494 16

sd/-

ADMISSION I/C

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAYAGARH 
OBC NCL Category Lottery Result

 BALVATIKA-2 (Session 2025–26) Admission to fill the Tentative Vacancy Position. 
Date: 17.04.2025

sd/- sd/-

PRINCIPAL  Assistant Collector, Nayagarh 
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NO 
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16 B2016 B-2 USHA RANI MALIK 09-09-2020 DURYODHAN MALIK 3 1 N N N SC NA 8596078208 1
18 B2018 B-2 ASHUTOSH PATRA 01-03-2021 SUDARSAN PATRA 4 1 N N N SC NA 8249639586 2

sd/-

ADMISSION I/C

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAYAGARH 
SC Category Lottery Result

 BALVATIKA-2 (Session 2025–26) Admission to fill the Tentative Vacancy Position. 
Date: 17.04.2025

sd/- sd/-

PRINCIPAL  Assistant Collector, Nayagarh 


